' VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: 22nd Street Junction Chamber
PROJECTNO.: 552111
LOCATION: 22nd Street west of Highland Avenue CHANGE ORDER: ___3—
CONTRACTOR: John Neri Construction Co., Inc. _ 12/22/23
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Balancing Change Order
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: {1] $258,700.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $29,280.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) ] $287,980.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) (4] ($9,310.00)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $278,670.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4]) $19,970.00
TIME EXTENSION Calendar Days None

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) -

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $300,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $220,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

% /77“/%/ 1 / yi /2’-{ Approved By:

Project Manager Date Director of Finance Date

/ ~2-2p2¢ Approved By:
Contractor Date (<$10K or 25%) Village Manager Date

1/2/24 Approved B%—;L}éfé/

Date (>$10K or 25%) /Village President Date

Attest: kf//Cub{, B %kl?L\_,-

Villagj Clerk

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby
extended to incorporate this Change Order




00°01€'6$-

‘axeisu |
JEY3 JOJ ANJeA JORU0D I} §JOILI0D
STYL 00z ATuo £q weyy sarper ‘004
£q 3enuod 3 paonpaa 1013 S, . . . . ONROLINON
"002$ Jo o1d Jum e pey A[uaxeyspu __ 000023 000 0o 00'00T$ | vavo | 00 SEHDNV1SENS 4LV INOay 6t
nq ‘0 0} SN 3y padNPaI g I9PIO
a8ueyD "001$ jo ao1d Jum e pue
230 bncasv e vu.._ joenuod feuiSuQ
i s : e . W01 “(IVIDHdS)
sl |007619). (009) OB 00T, 0.0 EDVAINS NVIGEW HISHONOD i
asc u 0D . .
on ﬁamuw o M”m%_u ey (00002 % (00 § Coer | oo 0291 HONI 01 ‘SEHDLVd 8 SSVD oL
b il _ac 2@ |(008) - |06 | _8 z$: (08| 0'€0z -  IVODEAIDAION 8
o wey ssof sem Aypuenb peurg ao 209 H@ am mms | STP 00 Nﬁa 0'S41 W ‘EDV'1d ANV HSINMNA TI0SdOL g
uopdussaq unowy asuaJsoyia ”uw_au." ””zc odudiun nn n”__.o.“-._% way) woy)
I1 1TSS “ON 1D3[0¥d
. € # JopaQ aduey)

€e0T/Te /T eQq Idqurey) uopoun( 3ng puzg




